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001  1875  ARCHER, WILLIAM   002  1876  PATTERSON, JOHN W.   

003  1877  STEVENSON, JOHN R.   

004  1878  BROWN, GILLMOR   

005  1879  BROWN, CHARLES L.   

006  1879  FISH, WILLIAM E.   

007  1882  BALKAM, HUGH M.   

008  1882  MURDOCH Jr, GILBERT   

009  1883  LYLE, ROLAND H.   

010  1884  BELLAMY, RICHARD   

011  1884  BLISS, FREDERICK   

012  1884  INCH, GEORGE A.   

013  1884  MCLELLAN, HARRY R.   

014  1884  RUEL, CHARLES H.   

015  1885  GILLESPIE, WILLIAM   

016  1885  RUSSELL, THOMAS S.   

017  1886  JOHNSON, HENRY   

018  1886  LUND, CHARLES E.   

019  1887  BRAMBLE, CHARLES A.   

020  1887  EVANS, EDWIN G.   

021  1887  HANSON, A. EDGAR   

022  1887  KINNEAR, JOHN N.   

023  1887  LYLE, EVERETT G.   

024  1888  STRATTON, R. BROOKS   

025  1889  HOYT, WILLIAM B.   

026  1889  MCMILLAN, DANIEL   

027  1890  HARRISON, WILLIAM   

028  1892  GOODWIN, E.P.  (C) 

029  1894  MCCLINTON, SAMUEL R.   

030  1895  MURDOCH, GILBERT G.  (C) 

031  1896  DOUGLAS, CHARLES K.S.   

032  1896  MALONE, EDWARD W.   

033  1897  TRACY, CHARLES L.   

034  1898  KERR, ADAM   

035  1900  MALONE, WARREN (C)  

036  1900  STEVENSON, J. HARRY G.   

037  1910  CROCKER, R. WALDO  (C) 

038  1903  WILSON, J.W.   

039  1904  LOGGIE, HARRY R.   

040  1904  MCDOUGALL, J.A.   

041  1905  SCAMMEL, J.H.   

042  1906  ROY, LEON P.  (C) 

043  1907  MCMULLIN, W.E.   

044  1907  THERIAULT, REGIS   

045  1908  GRIMMER, W.C.H.   

046  1908  READ, HERBERT W.   

047  1909  MAXWELL, D.F.   

048  1909  MORSE, GRAHAM P.   

049  1909  PATTERSON, G. HAROLD  

050  1909  THERIAULT, LOUIS L.  (C) 

051  1910  CHANDLER, HENRY A.   

052  1910  MAXWELL, J. BROWN   

053  1910  SMITH, DAVID R.   

054  1911  CRAIG, MANLY H.  

055  1911  HANNING, JAMES T.   

056  1912  EMERSON, JOHN T.  (C) 

057  1912  GILLIS, WALTER   

058  1913  GRIMMER, SKIFF G.  (C) 

059  1913  YOUNG, F.B.   

060  1914  COLTER, ASHLEY A.  (C) 

061  1915  BALKAM, E.M.   

062  1915  WESTON, S.R.   

063  1916  TAYLOR, ALTON D.   

064  1917  COSTIGAN, W. M.  

065  1917  DERR, ADAM S.   

066  1919  GRANT, CLIFFORD G.   

067  1919  MELROSE, ROBERT  (C) 

068  1919  MILLER, GEORGE L.  (C) 

069  1919  RUTLEDGE, ERWIN R.  (C) 

070  1920  ARCHER, SIDNEY C.  (C) 

071  1920  BARNES, FRANCIS W.   

072  1920  DEVEBER, H.A.  (C) 

073  1921  LACHANCE, J. ROMEO   

074  1921  LAUGHLIN, SHELDON H.   

075  1921  OXLEY, DONALD  (C) 

076  1921  PARKER, JOHN S.   

077  1921  PICKARD, KENNETH S.   

078  1921  STARKEY, CHARLES R. (C) 

079  1921  STEVENS, WHITNEY W.   

080  1922  HARDING, WILLIAM A.  (C) 

081  1922  MACDONALD, W. KENNETH   

082  1923  JAMER, DANIEL W.  (C) 

083  1924  AKERLEY, EDWARD C.   

084  1924  CAIN, MURRAY V.   

085  1924  DELONG, ROBERT K.  (C) 

086  1924  O'SHAUGHNESSY, PATRICK L.   

087  1925  PICKARD, THOMAS H.  (C) 

088  1925  BARTLEY, THOMAS H.   

089  1926  HARRISON, FREDERICK A.   

090  1926  MACKENZIE, REGINALD W.   

091  1927  BENNETT, GEORGE A.   

092  1927  EMERSON, ROBERT H.   

093  1927  FLEIGER, BYRON W.   

094  1927  MACKENZIE, B. INGRAM   

095  1927  TRACY-GOULD, A.V.  (C) 

096  1927  WAUGH, BRUCE W.   

097  1928  WOODS, F. CEDRIC  (C) 

098  1929  ROGERS, HOWARD G.  (C) 

099  1930  MACFARLANE, E. LESLIE  (C) 

100  1930  MCMORRAN, RALPH T.  (C) 

101  1931  PATTERSON, JAMES E.J.   

102  1931  READ, HIRAM E.   

103  1932  BABBITT, ARCHIBALD R.   

104  1932  BRITTAIN, NORMAN W.   

105  1932  BROWN, KENNETH B.  (C) 

106  1932  ELLIS, DONALD G.   

107  1932  HALL, J. EDWIN  (C) 

108  1932  POND, HAZEN G.   

109  1932  RAMSAY, J.H.   

110  1932  WILLIS, RALPH R.   

111  1933  BASTIN, VERNON C.  (C) 

112  1933  CARTEN, F. TRACY   

113  1933  GODIN, FRANCOIS X.  (C) 

114  1933  LANDRY, PIERRE A. 

115  1934  MACREDIE, J.R.C.   

116  1935  FLOYD, A. MILNE   

117  1935  HILL, ERNEST S.   

118  1935  MACDOUGALL, DANIEL C.   

119  1935  ROY, CHARLES M.  (C) 

120  1936  CHARTRAND, D.E.   

121  1936  ESTABROOKS, DONALD S.   

122  1936  HOWIE, EUGENE L.  (C) 

123  1936  JARDINE, FREDERICK W.   

124  1936  MORGAN, MERTON B.   



Numerical Order / Ordre Numérique 

 

125  1936  NICKERSON, DONALD E.   

126  1937  CLARKE, W.B.M.   

127  1937  HANSON, H. RALPH   

128  1938  MCCANN, THOMAS   

129  1938  SHERREN, J.C.  (C) 

130  1939  DOUCET, NORMAN L.  (C) 

131  1939  WHITTAKER, J. EDWARD  (C) 

132  1940  JONES, RUSSELL S.  (C) 

133  1940  TRACY-GOULD, A.PERLEY  (C)  

134  1941  HUDSON, DAVID  (C) 

135  1942  HOYT, HAROLD H.  (C) 

136  1942  MCMILLAN, STEWART   

137  1943  HUGHES, GERALD D.  (C) 

138  1943  LINGLEY, H.P.  (C) 

139  1944  VYE, DONALD M.   

140  1945  CONNOLLY, CORNELIUS J.   

141  1945  FRAMPTON, HARRY   

142  1945  MACDOUGALD, DONALD A.  (C) 

143  1945  NADEAU, YVON   

144  1945  RUSSEL, JOHN   

145  1946  DENTON, A.LESLIE   

146  1946  FERRIS, JOHN H.  (C) 

147  1946  MURRAY, ARTHUR C.  (C) 

148  1946  SAVOIE, BERNARD   

149  1946  SMITH, G. ELLIS  (C) 

150  1946  VAIL, W. ARTEMAS  (C) 

151  1947  BATEMAN, FREDERICK J.  (C) 

152  1947  BLACKETT, VICTOR C.  (C) 

153  1947  CHANDLER, G.A.   

154  1947  CLAIR, PATRICK THOMAS   

155  1947  FRASER, HOWARD G.   

156  1947  GUAY, GERARD   

157  1947  MAXWELL, DANA A.  (C) 

158  1947  MYERS, LLOYD N.   

159  1947  ROBERTS, W.F.  (C) 

160  1947  RUTHLEDGE, A. BLAKE   

161  1947  SPENCE, WILLIAM I.  (C) 

162  1947  WETMORE, MORRIS P.  (C) 

163  1947  WOODROFFE, HARRY   

164  1948  HAGERMAN, GLENDON F.  (C) 

165  1948  MCLAUGHLIN, A.W.  (C) 

166  1948  MORRELL, M.  BORDEN  (C) 

167  1948  O'NEILL, JAMES B.   

168  1948  TAIT, HAROLD E.  (C) 

169  1949  ELDRIDGE, DONALD L.  (C) 

170  1949  JAMIESON, E.R.  (C) 

171  1949  ROBINSON, J.K.  (C) 

172  1949  SLOAT, GODFREY   

173  1949  SLOAT, RICHARD B.   

174  1950  BROWN, RALPH G.  (C) 

175  1950  COOK, CHARLES F.  (C) 

176  1950  MCKEIL, CECIL B.  (C) 

177  1950  MERSEREAU, CHARLES Y.  (C) 

178  1950  SHEEHAN, J. BARRY   

179  1950  STILLWELL, OLIN R.  (C) 

180  1951  DOBBIN, R.S  (C) 

181  1951  DOBBIN, THOMAS H.   

182  1951  GREEN, HOLLIE G.  (C) 

183  1951  HECKBERT, SIDNEY A.   

184  1951  MCALLISTER, CHARLES R.  (C) 

185  1951  MILLS, S.H.   

186  1951  POIRIER, C. RAOUL   

187  1951  SHEPPARD, FRED S.L.   

188  1951  THOMPSON, B. JEROME   

189  1951  VAIL, CEDRIC A.  (C) 

190  1951  WARD, LEO  (C) 

191  1952  MCLELLAN, W.D.  (C) 

192  1952  PELLETIER, BENOIT  (C) 

193  1952  PRICE, JACQUES   

194  1952  TAGGART, CHARLES H. 

195  1953  WEBB, H.P.   

196  1953  BROWN, E.L.  (C) 

197  1953  BYERS, J.W.  (C) 

198  1953  CLARK, RALPH W.   

199  1953  ELGEE, GLENDON C. (C) 

200  1953  JUSTASON, BERNARD  (C) 

201  1953  LAPOINTE, PIERRE  (C) 

202  1953  WILHJELM, F. ERIC  (C) 

203  1954  BEDARD, J.R.  (C) 

204  1954  GIBSON, JOHN A.   

205  1954  HOWARD, LESLIE G.  (C) 

206  1954  HYSLOP, D. SYDNEY (C)  

207  1954  TRAMLEY, ALLAN G.   

208  1954  TRUELAND, PETER  (C) 

209  1954  VAIL, RALPH S.  (C) 

210  1955  BELYEA, P.M.  (C) 

211  1955  GOULD, JAMES N.  

212  1956  BOLDON, JAMES B.   

213  1956  CLARK, L.G.   

214  1956  CRANDALL, ALLAN   

215  1956  ROBART, C.H.   

216  1958  BOWSER, G.K.   

217  1958  FLEMMING, NEIL   

218  1958  LANDRY, AUGUSTE   

219  1958  MOOERS, LORNE W. 

220  1958  SMITH, ERIC   

221  1958  STEWART, VALMORE   

222  1959  DESPRES, GERRY J.   

223  1959  GILMORE, A.C.   

224  1959  HALL, JAMES   

225  1959  PRIME, DONALD E.   

226  1959  TRAINOR, JOHN C.   

227  1960  TRAVIS, AUTHUR J.   

228  1960  LAUBMAN, CARL A.   

229  1961  LAWYER, JAMES S.   

230  1962  MEISTER, ROGER B.   

231  1962  SEMPER, ROBERT O.   

232  1962  NEWCOMB, ILBERT S.   

233  1962  BLOEMEN, JAN   

234  1963  FULTON, ROBERT A.G.   

235  1963  MACPHEE, S.D.   

236  1963  VAIL, R. CARLETON   

237  1963  MACDONALD, KENNETH F.   

238  1964  NASON, WALTER M.   

239  1964  FORD, WILLIAM M.   

240  1964  ELMORE, DONALD W.   

241  1964  HICKS, ALAN A.   

242  1965  ROSS, JOHN F.   

243  1965  SMTH, EDWARD H.   

244  1965  KIERSTEAD, PHILIP   

245  1965  LEGER, LEON C.   

246  1965  RAYWORTH, WALTER C.   

247  1966  LOGIE, DAVID B.   

248  1966  BLACK, DOUGLAS E.   

249  1966  BREAU, ALFRED E.   

250  1966  DOUCET, JEAN-GUY   

251  1966  TOPPLE, C. ERIC   

252  1966  MURPHY, WALTER E.   

253  1967  WILLISTON, THOMAS G.   

254  1968  MILLER, R.A.   

255  1968  VEILLEUX, JEAN-LOUIS   

256  1968  STEVENS, GEORGE R.   

257  1968  JIREADA, CHARLES F.   

258  1969  WILSON, ROY E.   
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259  1969  TAYLOR, LLOYD   

260  1969  MCCULLOUGH, B.DALE   

261  1969  ALLEN, A. EDWARD   

262  1969  MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN D.   

263  1970  GILMORE, GEORGE W.   

264  1971  TAIT, ROBERT A.   

265  1971  BOURQUE, HUBERT C.   

266  1971  BOSSE, LAURIER   

267  1971  CORMIER, JOSEPH A.   

268  1971  HENDERSON, JAMES C.   

269  1971  LEVESQUE, OLA   

270  1972  SAULNIER, J. DELISLE   

271  1972  GALLAGHER, LEWIS   

272  1972  MORGAN, DOUGLAS EMERY   

273  1973  CARR, LEWIS E.   

274  1973  FLETCHER, ALTON C.   

275  1974  LARSEN, GARY I.   

276  1974  WUHR, MATHIAS   

277  1974  GAUDET, ROGER J.  

278  1974  MADORE, DONALD J.   

279  1974  SMITH, G. FRASER   

280  1974  MACNAUGHTON, NEIL G.   

281  1975  ANDERSON, ALAN K.   

282  1975  HENDERSON, G. DAVID   

283  1975  STEWART, RICHARD B.   

284  1975  ROBINSON, EARL R.   

285  1976  SEAMAN, GAVIN P.T.   

286  1976  MCLAREN, HOWARD S.   

287  1976  BOYNE, WILLIAM J.   

288  1976  HITCHMAN, DONALD E.   

289  1976  EDGETT, A. TERRANCE   

290  1977  MACAULAY, DONALD A.   

291  1977  MATTINSON, H. EUGENE   

292  1977  DOUCET, ALVIN   

293  1977  DRAKE, BLAIR R.  

294  1977  SCHURMAN, GEORGE A.   

295  1977  SISK, BRIAN   

296  1977  MERRETT, D. GRAHAM   

297  1977  QUIGLEY, JOHN F.   

298  1978  NANDLALL, NEVILLE   

299  1978  ROBINSON, RONALD N.   

300  1978  SCHUBERT, HENRY G. 

301  1978  JONES, DAVID L.   

302  1978  CORMIER, CHREIGHTON   

303  1978  SMITH, BRYAN L.   

304  1978  DESAULNIERS, A. EDWARD   

305  1978  HOGANSON, BERNARD   

306  1979  DAIGLE, WARREN E.  

307  1979  GRONDIN, JACQUES R. 

308  1979  ROBERTS, GERALD R.   

309  1979  BASTARACHE, RONALD   

310  1979  PARSONS, GERALD W.   

311  1979  DOBBIN, JAMES S. 

312  1979  BREAU, JULES J.  

313  1979  DICKIE, PETER   

314  1979  LITTLE, WILLIAM R.   

315  1980  PETTIPAS, BRIAN M.   

316  1980  FRENETTE, ROBERT J.  

317  1980  GIFFIN, ERIC D.   

318  1980  MICHAUD, SERGE A.   

319  1980  FOUGERE, PAUL   

320  1980  ISAACS, GORDON   

321  1980  ROBERTSON, WILLIAM H.   

322  1981  MACDOUGALL, J. RICHARD   

323  1981  BOYD, GARY S.   

324  1981  GUIMOND, HILARY J.  

325  1981  LEBLANC, LÉO-GUY   

326  1981  PAULIN, GEORGE A.   

327  1981  QUINTON, EDGAR   

328  1981  MACKINNON, MALCOLM   

329  1981  ROBINSON, RUSSELL J.   

330  1981  PERRON, ROGER   

331  1981  ARSENEAU, BERNARD   

332  1981  CAIN, BURTON L. 

333  1981  DAVIDSON, KEITH W.   

334  1981  LEBRUN, PIERRE B.   

335  1981  PICARD, PIERRE J.M.   

336  1982  KOOPS, HERMAN H.   

337  1982  MCLELLAN, JAMES G.   

338  1982  RICHARD, MICHEL V.   

339  1982  VIGNEAULT, MARTIN   

340  1983  HALLETT, GARY M.   

341  1983  GREEN, DAVID G.  

342  1983  WALSH, BRIAN PATRICK   

343  1985  MACFARLANE, DALE MERLE   

344  1986  INGRAHAM, PAUL E.   

345  1987  STEWART, GREGORY F.   

346  1987  SMITH, GRANT C.   

347  1987  DAIGLE, MAURICE J.   

348  1988  GOODINE, SCOTT HARTLEY   

349  1988  GAGNON, JEAN LUCIEN   

350  1989  LEEMAN, ROBERT L.   

351  1989  BRENNAN, PETER JAMES   

352  1990  SAUNDERS, STEVEN RUSSELL   

353  1990  CALVIN, JOHN E.   

354  1990  BOISSONNAULT, ANDRE    

355  1991 COLLETTE BOISSONNAULT,  CHARLINE   

356  1991  MACALLISTER, H. MURDOCK   

357  1991  MANN, ROBERT S.   

358  1991  PRIME, JOHN L.   

359  1991  HODGES, WAYNE ELLERY   

360  1991  MICHAUD, MARCEL JACQUES   

361  1992  ROBICHAUD, RONALD L.J.   

362  1992  PARKHILL, DAVID VICTOR   

363  1992  MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN JOSEPH   

364  1992  FLANAGAN, SHANE S  

365  1993  WELCH, TREVOR   

366  1994  SOUCY, GAÉTAN A.   

367  1994  BELYEA, GREGORY EARL   

368  1995  HARTLEY, STEPHEN BRUCE   

369  1995  BERNARD, SERGE J. 

370  1997  MCCLUSKEY, PAUL STEWART 

371  1997  MACDONALD, NEIL L. F. 

372  1997  TUCKER, ARTHUR 

373  1997  MARTIN, JAMES F. A. 

374  1998  CARROLL, BARTH 

375  1999  FOUGERE, ROLAND 

376  2000  WARD, GERARD 

377  2000  KANE, CHRISTOPHER M. 

378  2000  GOSS, GLENN 

379  2004  TOOLE, ANDREW 

380  2004  BORDEN, JERRY 

381  2005  MACDONALD, BRANDON 

382  2005  DESAULNIERS, L. EDWARD  

383  2006  COTE, NORMAN 

384  2008  MACNUTT, WADE 

385  2008  PEACOCK, DAVID V 

386  2009  McKESSOCK, GEORGE A. 

387  2009  GUIMOND,  JARET T. 

388  2010  WAYE, RANDY 

389  2010  BREAU, PHILIPPE J. 

390  2010  GOULD, MICHAEL J. 

391  2011  STEPHEN, ADAM M.F. 

392  2012  MACMASTER, MICHAEL  
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393 2012  WILLISTON, G. TODD 

394 2013  CHESSIE, JOSEPH K. 

395 2013 CORMIER, MARC J. 

396  2013  BROWN, ASHLEY 

397  2014  JAMIESON, KEITH   

398  2016  GUEST, MARK 

399  2018  LABRIE, KIM 

400  2018  COOK, STEVEN 

401  2018  HOLLETT, RANDY 

402  2018  KIERSTEAD, GARRETT 

403  2020  ROBERTS, JOSEPH 

404  2020  MCKELVEY, JOHN 

405  2021  HAINES, MICHAEL 

406  2022  CHANDLER, MATT  

407  2022  MACKENZIE, DALE 

408  2024  EDWARDS, Brett 

409  2025  D’ENTREMONT, CALEB LANE 

410  2025  CYR, CHARLES-OLIVIER 

411  2025  PARKINSON, JASON 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Numerical Order / Ordre Numérique 

 

  
"A" 

 

083  1924  AKERLEY, EDWARD C.   

261  1969  ALLEN, A. EDWARD   

281  1975  ANDERSON, ALAN K.   

070  1920  ARCHER, SIDNEY C.  (C) 

001  1875  ARCHER, WILLIAM   

331  1981  ARSENEAU, BERNARD   

 

"B" 

 

103  1932  BABBITT, ARCHIBALD R.   

061  1915  BALKAM, E. M. 

007  1882  BALKAM, HUGH M.   

071  1920  BARNES, FRANCIS W.   

088  1925  BARTLEY, THOMAS H.   

309  1979  BASTARACHE, RONALD   

111  1933  BASTIN, VERNON C.  (C) 

151  1947  BATEMAN, FREDERICK J.  (C) 

203  1954  BEDARD, J.R.  (C) 

010  1884  BELLAMY, RICHARD   

367  1994  BELYEA, GREGORY EARL 

210  1955  BELYEA, P.M.  (C) 

091  1927  BENNETT, GEORGE A.   

369  1995  BERNARD, SERGE J.   

248  1966  BLACK, DOUGLAS E.   

152  1947  BLACKETT, VICTOR C.  (C) 

011  1884  BLISS, FREDERICK   

233  1962  BLOEMEN, JAN 

354  1990  BOISSONNAULT, ANDRE    

212  1956  BOLDON, JAMES B.   

380  2004  BORDEN, JERRY 

266  1971  BOSSE, LAURIER   

265  1971  BOURQUE, HUBERT C.   

216  1958  BOWSER, G.K.   

323  1981  BOYD, GARY S.   

287  1976  BOYNE, WILLIAM J.   

019  1887  BRAMBLE, CHARLES A. 

249  1966  BREAU, ALFRED E.   

312  1979  BREAU, JULES J.  

389  2010  BREAU, PHILIPPE J. 

351  1989  BRENNAN, PETER JAMES   

104  1932  BRITTAIN, NORMAN W.  

396  2013  BROWN, ASHLEY E 

005  1879  BROWN, CHARLES L. 

196  1953  BROWN, E.L.  (C) 

004  1878  BROWN, GILLMOR   

105  1932  BROWN, KENNETH B.  (C) 

174  1950  BROWN, RALPH G.  (C) 

197  1953  BYERS, J.W.  (C) 

"C" 

 

332  1981  CAIN, BURTON L.  

084  1924  CAIN, MURRAY V.   

353  1990  CALVIN, JOHN E.   

273  1973  CARR, LEWIS E.   

374  1998  CARROLL, BARTH 

112  1933  CARTEN, F. TRACY   

153  1947  CHANDLER, G.A. 

051  1910  CHANDLER, HENRY A. 

406  2022  CHANDLER, MATTHEW   

120  1936  CHARTRAND, D.E. 

394  2013  CHESSIE, JOSEPH K. 

154  1947  CLAIR, PATRICK THOMAS   

213  1956  CLARK, L.G.   

198  1953  CLARK, RALPH W.   

126  1937  CLARKE, W.B.M.   

355  1991  COLLETTE BOISONNAULT, CHARLINE   

060  1914  COLTER, ASHLEY A.  (C) 

140  1945  CONNOLLY, CORNELIUS J.   

175  1950  COOK, CHARLES F.  (C) 

400  2018  COOK, STEVEN  

302  1978  CORMIER, CREIGHTON 

267  1971  CORMIER, JOSEPH A.   

395  2013  CORMIER, MARC J. 

064  1917  COSTIGAN, W. M. 

383  2006  COTE, NORMAN 

054  1911  CRAIG, MANLY H.   

214  1956  CRANDALL, ALLAN C. 

037  1910  CROCKER, R. WALDO  (C) 

410  2025  CYR, CHARLES-OLIVIER 

   

"D" 

 

347  1987  DAIGLE, MAURICE J.   

306  1979  DAIGLE, WARREN E. 

407  2022  DALE, MACKENZIE 

333  1981  DAVIDSON, KEITH W.   

085  1924  DELONG, ROBERT K.  (C) 

145  1946  DENTON, A.LESLIE 

409  2025  D’ENTREMONT, CALEB LANE   

065  1917  DERR, ADAM S.   

304  1978  DESAULNIERS, A. EDWARD   

382  2005  DESAULNIERS, EDWARD L. 

222  1959  DESPRES, GERRY J.   

072  1920  DEVEBER, H.A.  (C) 

313  1979  DICKIE, PETER   

311  1979  DOBBIN, JAMES S. 

180  1951  DOBBIN, R.S  (C) 

181  1951  DOBBIN, THOMAS H.   

292  1977  DOUCET, ALVIN 

250  1966  DOUCET, JEAN-GUY   

130  1939  DOUCET, NORMAN L.  (C) 

031  1896  DOUGLAS, CHARLES K.S.  

293  1977  DRAKE, BLAIR R.  

  

"E" 

 

289  1976  EDGETT, A. TERRANCE 

408  2024  EDWARDS, Brett   

169  1949  ELDRIDGE, DONALD L.  (C) 

199  1953  ELGEE, GLENDON C.  (C) 

106  1932  ELLIS, DONALD G.   

240  1964  ELMORE, DONALD W.   

056  1912  EMERSON, JOHN T.  (C) 

092  1927  EMERSON, ROBERT H.   

121  1936  ESTABROOKS, DONALD S.   

020  1887  EVANS, EDWIN G.   

 

"F" 

 

146  1946  FERRIS, JOHN H.  (C) 

006  1879  FISH, WILLIAM E.   

364  1992  FLANAGAN, SHANE S.  

093  1927  FLEIGER, BYRON W.   

217  1958  FLEMMING, L. NEIL   

274  1973  FLETCHER, ALTON C.   

116  1935  FLOYD, A. MILNE   

239  1964  FORD, WILLIAM M.   

319  1980  FOUGERE, PAUL   



Alphabetical Order / Ordre Alphabétique 

 

 

375  1999  FOUGERE, ROLAND 

141  1945  FRAMPTON, HARRY   

155  1947  FRASER, HOWARD G.   

316  1980  FRENNETTE, ROBERT J. 

234  1963  FULTON, ROBERT A.G.   

   

 

 

"G" 

 

349  1988  GAGNON, JEAN LUCIEN   

271  1972  GALLAGHER, LEWIS   

277  1974  GAUDET, ROGER J. 

204  1954  GIBSON, JOHN A.   

317  1980  GIFFIN, ERIC D.   

015  1885  GILLESPIE, WILLIAM   

057  1912  GILLIS, WALTER   

223  1959  GILMORE, A.C.   

263  1970  GILMORE, GEORGE W.   

113  1933  GODIN, FRANCOIS X. (C) 

348  1988  GOODINE, SCOTT HARTLEY   

028  1892  GOODWIN, E.P.  (C) 

378  2000  GOSS, GLENN 

211  1955  GOULD, JAMES N. 

390  2010  GOULD, MICHAEL J. 

066  1919  GRANT, CLIFFORD G.  

341  1983  GREEN, DAVID G.  

182  1951  GREEN, HOLLIE G.  (C) 

058  1913  GRIMMER, SKIFF G.  (C) 

045  1908  GRIMMER, W.C.H.   

307  1979  GRONDIN, JACQUES R. 

156  1947  GUAY, GERARD   

398  2016  GUEST, MARK A. 

324  1981  GUIMOND, HILARY J. 

387  2009  GUIMOND,  JARET  T.  

 

"H" 

 

164  1948  HAGERMAN, GLENDON  F.  (C) 

405  2021  HAINES, MICHAEL 

107  1932  HALL, J. EDWIN  (C) 

224  1959  HALL, JAMES   

340  1983  HALLETT, GARY M.   

055  1911  HANNING, JAMES T.   

021  1887  HANSON, A. EDGAR   

127  1937  HANSON, H. RALPH   

080  1922  HARDING, WILLIAM A.  (C) 

089  1926  HARRISON, FREDERICK A.   

027  1890  HARRISON, WILLIAM   

368  1995  HARTLEY, STEPHEN BRUCE   

183  1951  HECKBERT, SIDNEY A.   

282  1975  HENDERSON, G. DAVID 

268  1971  HENDERSON, JAMES C.   

241  1964  HICKS, ALAN A.   

117  1935  HILL, ERNEST S.   

288  1976  HITCHMAN, DONALD E.   

359  1991  HODGES, WAYNE ELLERY   

305  1978  HOGANSON, BERNARD   

401  2018  HOLLETT, RANDY 

205  1954  HOWARD, G. LESLIE  (C) 

122  1936  HOWIE, EUGENE L.  (C) 

135  1942  HOYT, HAROLD H.  (C) 

025  1889  HOYT, WILLIAM B.   

134  1941  HUDSON, DAVID  (C) 

137  1943  HUGHES, GERALD D.  (C) 

206  1954  HYSLOP, D. SYDNEY (C) 

 

"I" 

 

012  1884  INCH, GEORGE A.   

344  1986  INGRAHAM, PAUL E.   

320  1980  ISAACS, GORDON   

 

"J" 

 

082  1923  JAMER, DANIEL W.  (C) 

170  1949  JAMIESON, E.R.  (C) 

397  2014  JAMIESON, KEITH 

123  1936  JARDINE, FREDERICK W.   

257  1968  JIREADA, CHARLES F.  

017  1886  JOHNSON, HENRY   

301  1978  JONES, DAVID L.   

132  1940  JONES, RUSSELL S.  (C) 

200  1953  JUSTASON, BERNARD  (C) 

 

"K" 

 

377  2000  KANE, CHRISTOPHER M. 

034  1898  KERR, ADAM   

244  1965  KIERSTEAD, PHILIP   

402  2019  KIERSTEAD, GARRETT 

022  1887  KINNEAR, JOHN N.   

336  1982  KOOPS, HERMAN H.   

 

"L" 

 

073  1921  LACHANCE, J. ROMEO  

399  2018  LABRIE, KIM 

218  1958  LANDRY, AUGUSTE    

114  1933  LANDRY, PIERRE A. 

201  1953  LAPOINTE, PIERRE  (C) 

275  1974  LARSEN, GARY I.   

228  1960  LAUBMAN, CARL A.   

074  1921  LAUGHLIN, SHELDON H.   

229  1961  LAWYER, JAMES S.   

325  1981  LEBLANC, LÉO-GUY   

334  1981  LEBRUN, PIERRE B.   

350  1989  LEEMAN, ROBERT L.   

245  1965  LEGER, LEON C.   

269  1971  LEVESQUE, OLA   

138  1943  LINGLEY, H.P.  (C) 

314  1979  LITTLE, WILLIAM R.   

039  1904  LOGGIE, HARRY R.   

247  1966  LOGIE, DAVID B.   

018  1886  LUND, CHARLES E.   

023  1887  LYLE, EVERETT G.   

009  1883  LYLE, ROLAND H.   

 

"M" 

 

356  1991  MACALLISTER, H. MURDOCK   

290  1977  MACAULAY, DONALD A.   

381  2005  MACDONALD, BRANDON  

237  1963  MACDONALD, KENNETH F. 

371  1997  MACDONALD, NEIL L. F.   

081  1922  MACDONALD, W. KENNETH 

142  1945  MACDOUGALD, DONALD A. (C) 

118  1935  MACDOUGALL, DANIEL C.   



Alphabetical Order / Ordre Alphabétique 

 

 

322  1981  MACDOUGALL, J. RICHARD   

343  1985  MACFARLANE, DALE MERLE   

099  1930  MACFARLANE, E.LESLIE  (C) 

094  1927  MACKENZIE, B. INGRAM   

090  1926  MACKENZIE, REGINALD W.   

328  1981  MACKINNON, MALCOLM   

392  2012  MACMASTER, MICHAEL 

280  1974  MACNAUGHTON, NEIL G.   

384  2008  MACNUTT, WADE 

235  1963  MACPHEE, S.D.   

115  1934  MACREDIE, J.R.C.   

278  1974  MADORE, DONALD J.   

032  1896  MALONE, EDWARD W.   

035  1900  MALONE, WARREN (C) 

357  1991  MANN, ROBERT S. 

373  1997  MARTIN, JAMES F. A.   

291  1977  MATTINSON, H. EUGENE   

047  1909  MAXWELL, D.F.   

157  1947  MAXWELL, DANA A.  (C) 

052  1910  MAXWELL, J. BROWN   

184  1951  MCALLISTER, CHARLES R.  (C) 

128  1938  MCCANN, THOMAS   

029  1894  MCCLINTON, SAMUEL R. 

370  1997  MCCLUSKEY, PAUL STEWART   

260  1969  MCCULLOUGH, B.DALE   

040  1904  MCDOUGALL, J.A.   

176  1950  MCKEIL, CECIL B.  (C) 

404  2020  MCKELVEY, JOHN 

386  2009  MCKESSOCK, GEORGE A. 

286  1976  MCLAREN, HOWARD S.   

165  1948  MCLAUGHLIN, A.W.  (C) 

262  1969  MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN D.  

363  1992  MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN JOSEPH 

013  1884  MCLELLAN, HARRY R.   

337  1982  MCLELLAN, JAMES G.   

191  1952  MCLELLAN, W.D.  (C) 

026  1889  MCMILLAN, DANIEL   

136  1942  MCMILLAN, STEWART   

100  1930  MCMORRAN, RALPH T  (C) 

043  1907  MCMULLIN, W.E.   

230  1962  MEISTER, ROGER B.   

067  1919  MELROSE, ROBERT  (C) 

296  1977  MERRETT, D. GRAHAM   

177  1950  MERSEREAU, CHARLES Y.  (C) 

360  1991  MICHAUD, MARCEL JACQUES   

318  1980  MICHAUD, SERGE A.   

068  1919  MILLER, GEORGE L.  (C) 

254  1968  MILLER, R.A.   

185  1951  MILLS, S.H.   

219  1958  MOOERS, LORNE  W. 

272  1972  MORGAN, DOUGLAS EMERY   

124  1936  MORGAN, MERTON B.   

166  1948  MORRELL, M.  BORDEN  (C) 

048  1909  MORSE, GRAHAM P.   

030  1895  MURDOCH, GILBERT G.  (C) 

008  1882  MURDOCH Jr, GILBERT   

252  1966  MURPHY, WALTER E.   

147  1946  MURRAY, ARTHUR C.  (C) 

158  1947  MYERS, LLOYD N.   

  

 

"N" 

 

143  1945  NADEAU, YVON   

298  1978  NANDLALL, NEVILLE   

238  1964  NASON, WALTER M.   

232  1962  NEWCOMB, ILBERT S.   

125  1936  NICKERSON, DONALD E.   

 

"O" 

 

167  1948  O'NEILL, JAMES B.  

086  1924  O'SHAUGHNESSY, PATRICK L.   

075  1921  OXLEY, DONALD  (C) 

 

"P" 

 

076  1921  PARKER, JOHN S.   

362  1992  PARKHILL, DAVID VICTOR 

411  2025  PARKINSON, JASON   

310  1979  PARSONS, GERALD W.   

049  1909  PATTERSON, G. HAROLD   

101  1931  PATTERSON, JAMES E.J.   

002  1876  PATTERSON, JOHN W. 

326  1981  PAULIN, GEORGE A.   

385  2008  PEACOCK, DAVID V. 

192  1952  PELLETIER, BENOIT  (C) 

330  1981  PERRON, ROGER   

315  1980  PETTIPAS, BRIAN M.   

335  1981  PICARD, PIERRE J.M.   

077  1921  PICKARD, KENNETH S.   

087  1925  PICKARD, THOMAS H.  (C) 

186  1951  POIRIER, CHARLES RAOUL   

108  1932  POND, HAZEN G.   

193  1952  PRICE, JACQUES   

225  1959  PRIME, DONALD E.   

358  1991  PRIME, JOHN L.   

 

"Q" 

 

297  1977  QUIGLEY, JOHN F.   

327  1981  QUINTON, EDGAR   

 

"R" 

 

109  1932  RAMSAY, J.H.   

246  1965  RAYWORTH, WALTER C.   

046  1908  READ, HERBERT W.   

102  1931  READ, HIRAM E.   

338  1982  RICHARD, MICHEL V.   

215  1956  ROBART, C.H.   

403  2020  ROBERTS, JOSEPH 

308  1979  ROBERTS, GERALD R.   

159  1947  ROBERTS, W.F.  (C) 

321  1980  ROBERTSON, WILLIAM H.   

361  1992  ROBICHAUD, RONALD L.J.   

284  1975  ROBINSON, EARL R.   

171  1949  ROBINSON, J.K.  (C) 

299  1978  ROBINSON, RONALD N. 

329  1981  ROBINSON, RUSSELL J.  

098  1929  ROGERS, HOWARD G.  (C) 

242  1965  ROSS, JOHN F.   

119  1935  ROY, CHARLES M.  (C) 

042  1906  ROY, LEON P.  (C) 

014  1884  RUEL, CHARLES H.   

144  1945  RUSSEL, JOHN   

016  1885  RUSSELL, THOMAS S.   

160  1947  RUTHLEDGE, A. BLAKE   



Alphabetical Order / Ordre Alphabétique 

 

 

069  1919  RUTLEDGE, ERWIN R.  (C) 

 

"S" 

 

270  1972  SAULNIER, J. DELISLE   

352  1990  SAUNDERS, STEVEN RUSSELL   

148  1946  SAVOIE, BERNARD   

041  1905  SCAMMEL, J.H.   

300  1978  SCHUBERT, HENRY G.   

294  1977  SCHURMAN, GEORGE A. 

285  1976  SEAMAN, GAVIN P.T.   

231  1962  SEMPER, ROBERT O.   

178  1950  SHEEHAN, J. BARRY   

187  1951  SHEPPARD, FRED S.L.   

129  1938  SHERREN, J.C.  (C) 

295  1977  SISK, BRIAN   

172  1949  SLOAT, GODFREY   

173  1949  SLOAT, RICHARD B.   

303  1978  SMITH, BRYANT L.  

053  1910  SMITH, DAVID R. 

243  1965  SMITH, EDWARD H. 

220  1958  SMITH, ERIC 

149  1946  SMITH, G. ELLIS (C)   

279  1974  SMITH, G. FRASER  

346  1987  SMITH, GRANT C.   

366  1994  SOUCY, GAÉTAN A.   

161  1947  SPENCE, WILLIAM I.  (C) 

078  1921  STARKEY, CHARLES R.  (C) 

391  2011  STEPHEN, ADAM M.F. 

256  1968  STEVENS, GEORGE R.   

079  1921  STEVENS, WHITNEY W.   

003  1877  STEVENSON, JOHN R.   

036  1900  STEVENSON, J. HARRY G.   

345  1987  STEWART, GREGORY F.   

283  1975  STEWART, RICHARD B.   

221  1958  STEWART, VALMORE   

179  1950  STILLWELL, OLIN R.  (C) 

024  1888  STRATTON, R. BROOKS   

 

"T" 

 

194  1952  TAGGART, CHARLES H.  

168  1948  TAIT, HAROLD E.  (C) 

264  1971  TAIT, ROBERT A.   

063  1916  TAYLOR, ALTON D.   

259  1969  TAYLOR, LLOYD   

050  1909  THERIAULT, LOUIS L.  (C) 

044  1907  THERIAULT, REGIS   

188  1951  THOMPSON, B. JEROME   

251  1966  TOPPLE, C. ERIC   

379  2004  TOOLE, ANDREW 

033  1897  TRACY, CHARLES L.   

133  1940  TRACY-GOULD, A.PERLEY  (C) 

095  1927  TRACY-GOULD, A.V.  (C) 

226  1959  TRAINOR, JOHN C.   

207  1954  TRAMLEY, ALLAN G.  (C) 

227  1960  TRAVIS, A. J. 

208  1954  TRUELAND, PETER (C) 

372  1997  TUCKER, ARTHUR 

 

 

 

 

"V" 

 

189  1951  VAIL, CEDRIC A.  (C) 

236  1963  VAIL, R. CARLETON 

209  1954  VAIL, RALPH S.  (C) 

150  1946  VAIL, W. ARTEMAS  (C) 

255  1968  VEILLEUX, JEAN-LOUIS   

339  1982  VIGNEAULT, MARTIN   

139  1944  VYE, DONALD M.   

 

"W" 

 

342  1983  WALSH, BRIAN PATRICK   

376  2000  WARD, GERARD 

190  1951  WARD, LEO  (C) 

096  1927  WAUGH, BRUCE W.   

388  2010  WAYE, RANDY 

195  1953  WEBB, H.P.   

365  1993  WELCH, TREVOR   

062  1915  WESTON, S.R.   

162  1947  WETMORE, MORRIS P.  (C) 

131  1939  WHITTAKER, J. EDWARD  (C) 

202  1953  WILHJELM, F. ERIC  (C) 

110  1932  WILLIS, RALPH R.   

393  2012  WILLISTON, G. TODD 

253  1967  WILLISTON, THOMAS G.   

038  1903  WILSON, J.W.   

258  1969  WILSON, ROY E.   

163  1947  WOODROFFE, HARRY   

097  1928  WOODS, F. CEDRIC  (C) 

396  2013  WOODYER, ASHLEY E. 

276  1974  WUHR, MATHIAS   

 

"Y" 

 

059  1913  YOUNG, F.B.   
 

 

 


